63CS Hotline: +44 (0)1296 652800            E: sales@c-sgroup.co.uk            www.c-sgroup.co.uk
SERIES NAME JOINT WIDTH UP TO ....MM  I  MOVEMENT UP TO ±....MM
WALL FINISH   I  ...  I  ...  I  ...  I  ...  I  ...
MODEL
MODEL
W
A
LL JO

Surface mounted Recess mounted Movement
(mm)
     
Exposed
surface
(mm)
Min. joint
depth
(mm)
Exposed
surface
(mm)
Min. joint
depth
(mm)
JDN-10 10 29 15 10 30 +3/-5
JDN-20 20 43 20 20 35 +6/-8
JDN-30 30 56 30 30 45 +9/-8
JDN-40 40 70 40 40 55 +13/-10
JDN-50 50 84 45 50 60 +17/-10
JDN-60 60 98 60 60 65 +20/-10
30
30
30
45